Living as a Senior in Launceston
What's on in Launceston
September - November 2017

What's on in Launceston has been put together from various sources for the Living as a Senior in
Launceston Newsletter. If you would like to include your event please contact Sarah McCormack,

Community Development Project Officer phone 03 6323 3381 or

sarah.mccormack@launceston.tas.gov.au.

September 2017

JUNCTION ARTS FESTIVAL
Wed 6 - Sun 10 September
Various locations in Launceston
Phone 6331 1309
www.junctionartsfestival.com.au

VIRTUOSI TASMANIA 25TH
ANNIVERSARY CONCERTS
LAUNCESTON

Saturday 9 September

City Baptist Church

Phone 0409 655 024
www.virtuositas.org.au

SOUNDS OF THE SILVER SCREEN
Tasmanian Symphony Orchestra
Saturday 9 September

Albert Hall

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

THE WIGGLES
Princess Theatre
Sunday 10 September
Princess Theatre
Phone 6323 3666

BAKERSFIELD MIST

TNAP, The Tasmanian Theatre
Company and Straightjacket
Productions with the Karralyka
Centre

CANCER COUNCIL TASMANIA
WOMEN'S 5KM WALK/RUN
EVENT

Sunday 17 September
Launceston City Park

www.theatrenorth.com.au Tuesday 12 September Phone 6779 1109
Princess Theatre www.womens5k.com
Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au
BLOOMING TASMANIA THE LAUNCESTON SCHOOL TINA ARENA
FESTIVAL FOR SENIORS Foxtel Smooth & New World
Saturday 23 September TERM 3 REGISTRATION DAY Artists
Albert Hall Tuesday 26 September Tuesday 26 September
www.bloomingtasmania.com.au 8 High Street Launceston Princess Theatre
Phone 63344007 Phone 6323 3666
www.lss.org.au www.theatrenorth.com.au
LAUNCESTON FESTIVAL OF HARVEST LAUNCESTON MAX MAKERS MARKET

DANCE

Fri 29 September - Sat 7 October
Princess Theatre

Tickets available in the foyer
www.launcestondance.org.au

FARMERS’ MARKET

Car Park, 71 Cimitiere Street,
Launceston

Every Saturday
www.harvestmarket.org.au

Max Fry Hall, 60 Gorge Road,
Trevallyn

Monthly on a Sunday
www.facebook.com/maxmakers
market
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October 2017

ASHKAR & BEETHOVEN
Tasmanian Symphony Orchestra
Saturday 7 October

Albert Hall

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

MENTAL HEALTH WEEK
EXPO

Wednesday 11 October
Albert Hall

Phone 6335 3100

A FESTIVAL OF RUSSIAN
BALLET

Imperial Russian Ballet Company
Thurs 12 & Fri 13 October
Princess Theatre

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

ROYAL LAUNCESTON SHOW
Thurs 12 - Sat 14 October
Inveresk Precinct

Phone 6331 6044

www.launcestonshowground.com.au

FIFTY SHADED OF GREY
NOMAD

Stephen Beckett Productions
Earl Arts Centre

Thurs 12 -Sun 15 October
Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

SYDNEY COMEDY FESTIVAL
SHOWCASE 2017

Princess Theatre

Friday 20 October

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

FIESTA ON GEORGE
Cityprom

Saturday 21 October
George Street

Phone 6334 3321
www.cityprom.com.au

ISLA GRANT IN CONCERT
Grand International Concerts
Saturday 21 October
Princess Theatre

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

COAL MINER’S DAUGHTER
Mario Maiolo Promotions
Tuesday 24 October
Princess Theatre

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

BLOOD BROTHERS

Encore Theatre Company

Fri 27 October - Sat 11 November
Earl Arts Centre

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

THE RHYTHMS OF IRELAND
Rokitz Entertainment
Tuesday 31 October

Princess Theatre

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

LILYDALE VILLAGE MARKET
Memorial Hall, Main Road,
Lilydale

Second Sunday of the month
www.lilydalevillagemarkettas.
blogspot.com.au

November 2017

BEETHOVEN'’S SEVENTH
Tasmanian Symphony Orchestra
Thursday 2 November

Princess Theatre

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

PEACE TRAIN STARRING
DARREN COGGAN

The Harbour Agency
Saturday 11 November
Princess Theatre

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

CHRISTMAS IN THE CITY
Cityprom

Friday 17 November
Launceston Central CBD
Phone 6334 3321
www.cityprom.com.au

EFFERVESCENCE TASMANIA
Thurs 16 - Sun 19 November
Josef Chromy

Phone 6335 8704
www.effervescencetasmania.com

THE WONDERFUL WIZARD
OF Oz

Melbourne City Ballet
Saturday 18 November
Princess Theatre

Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

NEW WRITING FOR
TASMANIAN THEATRE
Earl Arts Centre
Wednesday 22 November
Phone 6323 3666
www.theatrenorth.com.au

STAN SIEJKA CYCLING
Launceston CBD

Sunday 26 November

Phone 6335 8704
www.launcestoncyclingfestival.org

LAUNCESTON ESK MARKET
Launceston Showgrounds,
Forster Street

Every Sunday

Phone 6331 6044

AVALON MARKET

Avalon Arts & Function Centre,
Newstead

Every Sunday
www.baordmillsmarket.com.au




